

Money Execution -15/2024 (R-15-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001451-2024

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No.07

22.07.2025

Today is fixed for report of attachment and order.

Ld. Advocate representing the decree holder files an application and submits that he could not yet comply the earlier order of the court and prays for time which is considered.

Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.

Fixing 18.08.2025 for report of attachment and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

District Judge Jhargram

Sd/

District Judge, Jhargram