

Money Execution -15/2024 (R-15-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001451-2024

**Order No.03
14.11.2025**

**Present: Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya (JO Code: WB00837), Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Jhargram**

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties.

Decree-holder is represented by Ld. Advocate and on their behalf lawyer's hazira is filed.

No step is taken by the respondent.

Decree-holder / petitioner is directed to file requisite for attachment.

Fixing **13.01.2026** for filing requisite for attachment.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/-

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/-

A.S.J. 1st Court, Jhargram