

Order No.04
13.01.2026

Money Execution -15/2024 (R-15-2024)

CNR. NO. WBWM-06-001451-2024

Present: Sri Arvind Mishra (J.O Code-WB00876), Addl. District & Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Jhargram
I/C

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing requisite for attachment.

No step is taken by the parties

District Bar Association, Jhargram has taken resolution dated 13.01.2026 for not to pass any adverse order.

Hence, the instant case is adjourned for this day.

Fixing **23.03.2026** for filing requisite for attachment.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram

Sd/

A.D.J. 1st Court, Jhargram